THE WORLD’S HIGHEST PERFORMING
INDUSTRIAL LED LIGHTS
MINING CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIAL MARITIME
BA-48-120AC-HT BA-48-320AC-SS
BA-48-120AC-SS-HT
BA-48-320-AC
BA-48-320-DC
BA-48-240-AC
BA-48-240-DC
20,600 lm 20,600-44,100 lm 29,900-44,100 lm
Barracuda: Light and Power Specifications  SS=Stainless Steel, HT=High Temperature, RAD=Radiation Protection, PRO=Enhanced Version
Model
Lumens
(6500K CCT)
Lm/W
(100%)
Power
(Watts) Voltage Optics CCT
Limited
Warranty
BA-48-120AC-HT 20,600 172 120 90-305 Vac 120° 5000K 3 3 year
BA-48-120AC-SS-HT 20,600 172 120 90-305 Vac 120° 5000K 3 3 year
BA-33-150AC-IN 22,400 149 150 90-305 Vac 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 3 3 year
BA-48-240AC 2 36,000 150 240 90-305 Vac 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 3 3 year
BA-48-240DC-24V 2 33,800 141 240 24 Vdc 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 3 3 year
BA-48-320AC 1 2 44,100 138 320 90-305 Vac 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 3 3 year
BA-48-320DC-24V 2 40,800 127 320 24 Vdc 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 3 3 year
BA-48-320AC-SS 1 2 44,100 138 320 90-305 Vac 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 3 3 year
BA-48-320AC-SS-RAD 44,100 138 320 90-305 Vac 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 3 3 year
BA-48-120AC-SS-HT-RAD 20,600 172 120 90-305 Vac 120° 5000K 3 3 year
BA-48-320AC-SS-RAD-PRO 44,100 138 320 90-305 Vac 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 3 3 year
BA-48-120AC-SS-HT-RAD-PRO 20,600 172 120 90-305 Vac 120° 5000K 3 3 year
342
Barracuda
Spotlighting 20.600 - 44.100 lm
Barracuda: Common Specifications  SS=Stainless Steel, HT=High Temperature, RAD=Radiation Protection, PRO=Enhanced Version